N | CC POSTA

CAMPEONATO INFANTIL PATAGONICO

ANTILLANCA 2024
Dor. Apellidos y nombre

¢ CIP FIS 2024 ANTILLANCA

25 Clasificacion de la prueba

Associacion

F

Tiempo

1 253 POSTA 1 CAO LEON, VASQUEZ, ROBLES

2 12 POSTA 2 CAO ROMENY, NOVOA, BARRIENTOS
3 114 POSTA 3 CAO GROB, WILLER, VALDES

4 97 POSTA 1 CSLP PINILLA, CRESPO, LAMA

5 68 POSTA 1 CAB BIEDMA, ALDER, ESTEVEZ

6 274 POSTA 1 CNE HENSELB, HENSEL F, MORAN

7 82 POSTA 1 CAU SCIURANO, VANECEK, GUARICUYU

8 66 POSTA 2 CAB DEMURO, KOGAN, BUSTAMANTE
9 208 POSTA 1 CAE LAMBERT, MOHR, ALI

10 120 POSTA 2 CSLP BRICENO, LESSER E, CLAVIJO
11 273 POSTA 2 CNE IBANEZ, ESPINOZA, COSTANZO
12 290 POSTA 3 CAU DEVOTO, GARCIA ARPON, CAMPOS

13 258 POSTA 1 CAS NOVILLO, MARINA, REYNAL

14 88 POSTA 1 CDUC ROJAS, BARROS, BANNURA

15 209 POSTA 2 CAE GOUGH, PETRIZ, PARENTE

16 110 POSTA 1 SCB PIERINA,DAVIES, LAURORA

17 73 POSTA CAEC-CAPA KNAPP, GALILEA, SALAS
18 22 POSTA 1 CAVLA GENESIO, DE TITTO, PEREZ

19 64 POSTA 1 ADCL BARTOLOME, QUIROGA, URIBURU

20 61 POSTA 2 ADCL QUIROGA, GAISER, RODRIGUEZ
21 204 POSTA 1 ARSKI PUENTE, PUENTE, FUENTES

22 104 POSTA CUBA-CAB BENEGAS, CANIL, SCOCCO
23 71 POSTA 3 CAE GARCIA, NEIRA, PENA

24 90 POSTA 1 CELL ANISKO, TOMELLINI, SANTAMARIA

25 263 POSTA 2 CAVLA CUADRADO, CERRUTI, KRASELSKY
26 89 POSTA 2 CDUC CRAWLEY, MONTES, CURKOVIC
27 256 POSTA 1 CAP MORERA, EKDESMAN, PRICE

28 9 POSTA 1 CAN AYALA, ROSS, GROB

12-09-2024 / ANTILLANCA (CHI) / CLUB ANDINO OSORNO

CAO-CHI
CAO-CHI
ADIC
CSLP-CHI
CAB-ARG
CNE-ARG
CAU-ARG
CAB-ARG
CAE-ARG
CSLP-CHI
CNE-ARG
ADIC
CAS-ARG
CDUC-CHI
CAE-ARG
SCB-ARG
ADIC
CAVLA-ARG
ADCL-ARG
ADCL-ARG
ARSKI-CHI
ADIC

ADIC
CELL-ARG
CAVLA-ARG
CDUC-CHI
CAP-ARG
CAN-CHI

10:15.5
10:55.5
12:18.0
12:59.0
13:44.1
13:50.7
13:57.8
14:28.8
14:43.9
14:54.7
15:44.3
16:06.0
16:10.9
16:11.6
16:23.0
16:34.8
16:55.0
17:02.7
17:16.8
17:25.7
17:41.0
17:49.1
17:59.4
18:13.5
18:26.2
19:51.1
21:36.0
24:31.4

40.0
2:02.5
2:43.5
3:28.6
3:35.2
3:42.3
4:13.3
4:28.4
4:39.2
5:28.8
5:50.5
5:55.4
5:56.1
6:07.5
6:19.3
6:39.5
6:47.2
7:01.3
7:10.2
7:25.5
7:33.6
7:43.9
7:58.0
8:10.7
9:35.6

11:20.5
14:15.9
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MATIAS KORTE



